



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO. 427 OF 2023
PANDIT S/O MAHU LODHI (THAKRELE)
VERSUS
SMT. FULKAN W/O SHRAWAN NAGPURE AND OTHERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Adv. Zeba Ali, h/f Mr. Shrikant Deo, Advocate for the appellant/s
Mr. M.R. Patil, Advocate for the respondent nos.1A to 1B

CORAM : M.W. CHANDWANI, J.
DATE : 19.09.2024

1. The appellant to supply copy of memo of appeal along with Stay Application.
2. Stand over **after two weeks**.

[JUDGE]